Surianska desiatka
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Q - detsky beh najmensich (2011 a mladsi)
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Startové Cislo priezvisko

106
117
104
110
115
111
103
107
112
102
105
116
114
113
108
109

Porubsky
Hubinska
Moca
Borovicova
Radlova
Rampasekova
Tvrdon
Sérazova
Adamca
Simon
Slovakova
Hlavata
Porubsky
Benkovd
Klepoch
Klepochova

meno
Timotej
Viktodria
Ivan
Paula
Karolina
Adelka
Pavol
Barbora
Norbert
Oliver
Hana
Nela
Adam
Veronika
Oliver
Zuzana

ro¢nik mesto/klub

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2014
2012
2011
2014

MS dolny Oh3j

MS Mostna Surany
MS MDZ

MS Mostna Surany
MS MDZ

MS Mostna Surany
MS Mostna Surany
MS Mostna Surany
Motigo

MS Mostna Surany
MS Mostna Surany
MS Mostna Surany
MS Mostna Surany
MS Mostna Surany
MS MDZ

MS MDZ



